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2022 the Memorial Tournament presented by Workday

Muirfield Village Golf Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Lucas Herbert
Chan Kim

Ryan Moore
Adam Scott
Aaron Rai

Adam Schenk
David Lingmerth
Kramer Hickok

J.T. Poston
Brandt Snedeker

Lanto Griffin
Patrick Reed
Garrick Higgo
Cam Davis
Martin Laird
Jason Day

Troy Merritt
Lucas Glover
Brendan Steele
Camilo Villegas
Doug Ghim
Matt Kuchar
Keegan Bradley
Mito Pereira
Jordan Spieth
Rickie Fowler
Adam Hadwin
Pat Perez

C.T. Pan
Wyndham Clark
Emiliano Grillo
Viktor Hovland
Max Homa
Adam Svensson

Brian Harman
Charles Howell 1l

BSHOILINK

Saturday, June 4, 2022

Bendigo, Australia
Gilbert, AZ

Las Vegas, NV

Gold Coast, Queensland, Australia
England

Vincennes, IN

Tranas, Sweden
Dallas, TX

St. Simons Island, GA
Franklin, TN

Jacksonville Beach, FL
Houston, TX
Stellenbosch, South Africa
Sydney, Australia
Glasgow, Scotland
Brisbane, Australia
Eagle, ID

Jupiter, FL

Idyllwild, CA

Medellin, Colombia
Arlington Heights, IL

Sea Island, GA
Woodstock, VT

Pirque, Chile

Dallas, TX

Murrieta, CA

Abbotsford, B.C., Canada
Scottsdale, AZ

Taiwan, Chinese Taipei
Denver, CO

Argentina

Oslo, Norway

Valencia, CA

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada

Sea Island, GA
Windermere, FL
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2022 the Memorial Tournament presented by Workday

Muirfield Village Golf Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Si Woo Kim
Chris Kirk

Xander Schauffele
Carlos Ortiz
Sahith Theegala
Cameron Tringale

Daniel Berger
Joel Dahmen

Jon Rahm
Corey Conners

Will Zalatoris
Beau Hossler

Abraham Ancer
Patrick Cantlay
David Lipsky
Sepp Straka
Matthew NeSmith
Shane Lowry
Brandon Wu
Joaquin Niemann
Mackenzie Hughes
Sungjae Im
Francesco Molinari
Keith Mitchell
Aaron Wise

Rory Mcliroy

Luke List

Billy Horschel

Cameron Young
Jhonattan Vegas

K.H. Lee
Davis Riley

Cameron Smith
Denny McCarthy

BSHOILINK

Saturday, June 4, 2022

Seoul, South Korea
Athens, GA

San Diego, CA
Guadalajara, Mexico
Woodlands, TX

Mission Viejo, CA
Jupiter, FL

Clarkston, WA

Barrika, Spain

Listowel, ON, Canada
Dallas, TX

Mission Viejo, CA
Reynosa, Mexico

Jupiter, FL

Las Vegas, NV

Vestavia Hills, Austria
Aiken, SC

County Offaly, Ireland
Scarsdale, NY

Santiago, Chile

Dundas, Ontario, Canada
Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea
Torino, Italy

St. Simons Island, GA
Jupiter, FL

Holywood, Northern Ireland

Augusta, GA
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Scarborough, NY
Maturin, Venezuela
Seoul, South Korea
Dallas, TX

Brisbane, Australia
Rockville, MD

Report Generated at 19:02:34 on 06/03/22

rd
thie Memorial @ Tournament

PRESENTEDEY

workday.

72 71
75 68

70 73
71 72

68 75
73 70

70 72
69 73

72 70
69 73

68 73
72 70

69 72
72 69

71 70
71 70

69 72
69 72

71 69
71 69

67 73
70 70

71 68
70 69

70 69
70 69

67 71
70 68

67 71
69 69

67 70
67 71

67 69
68 69

Page 2

143
143

143
143

143
143

142
142

142
142

141
142

141
141

141
141

141
141

140
140

140
140

139
139

139
139

138
138

138
138

137
138

136
137

of 2



